Fall 2021
Greater Elizabethtown Area Recreation & Community Services
Coed Softball League Schedule

All games will be played at the Elizabethtown Community Park Field. Teams should be warmed-up and
ready to play at their scheduled game time. Home team listed second. In the event of inclement weather,
only coaches will be contacted. Teams are expected to make rain dates as listed below.

Tuesday, September 14

6:30 PM  Armstrong/Spadaro
7:30 PM  O'Shea & Brubaker
8:30 PM  Greiner Industries

Wednesday, September 15

6:30 PM  Hershey Pantry
7:30 PM  Rubber Soul
8:30 PM  Rubber Soul

Tuesday, September 21
6:30 PM  Armstrong/Spadaro
7:30 PM  Greiner Industries

Wednesday, September 22
6:30 PM  Greiner Industries
7:30 PM  Hershey Pantry
8:30 PM O'Shea & Brubaker

Tuesday, September 28

6:30 PM  Hershey Pantry
7:30 PM  Rubber Soul
8:30 PM  Rubber Soul

Wednesday, September 29
6:30 PM  Hershey Pantry
7:30 PM  O'Shea & Brubaker
8:30 PM O'Shea & Brubaker

Tuesday, October 5
6:30 PM  Rubber Soul
7:30 PM  Armstrong/Spadaro

Wednesday, October 6
6:30 PM  Rubber Soul
7:30 PM  Hershey Pantry
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Tuesday, October 12

6:30 PM  Greiner Industries 3 Hershey Pantry
7:30 PM  Greiner Industries 5 Armstrong/Spadaro
Wednesday, October 13
6:30 PM  O'Shea & Brubaker 14 Greiner Industries
7:30 PM  Hershey Pantry 11 O'Shea & Brubaker
8:30 PM  Rubber Soul 18 Hershey Pantry
Tuesday October 19
6:30 PM  Armstrong/Spadaro 13 Greiner Industries
7:30PM  Armstrong/Spadaro 0 Rubber Soul
Wednesday, October 20 Rain Date
6:30 PM  Greiner Industries 7 Hershey Pantry
7:30 PM  Hershey Pantry 6 O'Shea & Brubaker
8:30PM  O'Shea & Brubaker 17 Rubber Soul
Tuesday, October 26 Rain Date
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
Wednesday, October 27

Playoffs
6:30 PM  # 3 Hershey Pantry 4 # 2 Rubber Soul
7:30 PM  #4 Armstrong/Spadarc 8 #1 O'Shea & Brubaker 12

Championship
8:30 PM  # 2 Rubber Soul 12 #1 O'Shea & Brubaker
Thursday, October 28

Playoffs/Championship if needed

LEAGUE STANDINGS

Hershey Pantry
*Armstrong/Spadaro
Rubber Soul

O'Shea & Brubaker
Greiner
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* Congratulations to Rubber Sole, the Fall 2021 Coed Softball League Champion!
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